Name of the work: Sealed tenders in two parts are invited from eligible bidders for the 

work of “Rate contract for Repairing of Ceiling & Exhaust Fans of 
CMPDI, RI6. Office, Colony & drilling camp Singrauli (M.P.) for one 

year”. 

2.     Estimated cost:  Rs. 120975.00 (Rupees one lakh twenty thousand nine 
hundred seventy five only). 

3.     Earnest money:                                Rs. 1600.00 (Rupees one thousand six hundred only) in the 
form of A/c payee demand Draft drawn in favour of “CMPDI, 
Regional Institute, Singrauli” on any scheduled Bank, 
payable at Singrauli. 

4.     Period of completion: 365 Days 
5.     Issue of tender forms:                     11am to 4.00 pm on all working days and from 11.00 am to

[...]

Period of                    
completion 

Rate contract for Repairing of 
Ceiling & Exhaust Fans of CMPDI, 
RI6. Office, Colony & drilling camp 
Singrauli (M.P.) for one year 

120975.00 

(Excluding GST) 

1600.00 Nil 365 Days 

1. Earnest Money Rs. 1600.00 (Rupees One thousand six hundred only) as Earnest Money is to be 

deposited in the form of A/c Payee Bank Demand Draft of any scheduled Bank in favour of “CMPDI 
Regional Institute, Singrauli”. A/C payee Demand Draft should be submitted along with Part-I of the 
offer. The EMD of all bidders will be refunded as promptly as possible after opening of price bid and